

The Water Works & Sewer Board of Abbeville Utility Account Application

ы	ΕA	CE	DD	INIT	

Name of Resident:		Date of Applicat	ion:	
Service Address:				
	Home Phone:		ail:	
Date of Birth:	Driver's License #		Social Security #	
Employer:				
Is this Physical Address:				
Rental - If rental, give name	of the landlord/Owner			
Owned by Applicant	ther			
Have you ever had service with	The Water Works & Sewer Board & S	ewer Board of Abbeville be	efore? No Yes	
If yes, when?	At what address:			
Name of Nearest Relative:			_ Relation to You:	
Phone:		Email:		

AGREEMENT

By signing this document the undersigned (hereinafter called the 'Consumer') certifies that (he/she/they) are vested with the authority to execute binding contracts for the stated business and hereby makes application for and agrees to take from The Water Works & Sewer Board the service or services covered by this application at the address given above, and agrees on or before the tenth (10th) day of billing, each month, if billed monthly, to pay The Water Works & Sewer Board at its Office, for such service furnished Consumer during the period for which said billing is rendered, according to the amount thereof as established by, and in accordance with, the standard rates of The Water Works & Sewer Board as from time to time established for such class of service. The Water Works & Sewer Board shall not be obligated under this agreement to furnish any service of a type or character not available from the existing lines or facilities of The Water Works & Sewer Board. The Consumer agrees to permit the authorized agents of The Water Works & Sewer Board free access to premises of the Consumer for the purpose of inspections prior to the connection(s) of service of a type or character to determine that all service types comply with all applicable local, State, and Federal Building Codes. The Consumer agrees to permit the authorized agents of The Water Works & Sewer Board free access to premises for the purpose of connecting, disconnecting, inspecting, testing, reading meters, repairing or removing any property of The Water Works & Sewer Board and agrees not to permit anyone other than authorized agents of The Water Works & Sewer Board to molest or otherwise tamper with the property of The Water Works & Sewer Board or to remove its seals. The Water Works & Sewer Board makes reasonable provisions to insure satisfactory and continuous service, but it does not guarantee continuous service, and will not be liable for loss or damage caused by accidents or conditions which it could not have foreseen or over which it has no control. The Consumer agrees that this application and agreement is subject to all City Ordinances and Regulations covering the services mentioned, and that such Ordinances and Regulations are a part of this agreement. Consumer authorizes The Water Works & Sewer Board to request and retain a credit report, payment history, and/or service verification on any person or entity making application for utility service from The Water Works & Sewer Board. This information may be used when establishing the required deposit. The Water Works & Sewer Board shall report to credit service(s) relevant payment information on all persons or entities listed above when payment of the utility account remains delinquent for more than ninety (90) days. The Water Works & Sewer Board shall have the authority to report the payment history to other utility service providers. The Water Works & Sewer Board shall have the authority to authorize and direct The Water Works & Sewer Board attorney to file suit to collect amounts owed The Water Works & Sewer Board for utility services and charges that remain delinguent for a period of ninety (90) days or more. In the event of termination of service, deposits on the account will be applied to the final bill and the balance due, if any, will be billed to the Primary Applicant. Likewise, refunds will be paid to the Primary Applicant. All applicants, secondary applicants and responsible adults are subject to provisions of this document. I (we) certify that the information provided in this document is true and correct to the best of my (our) knowledge.

	Applicant Signature	
For Office Use Only : BEGINI	NING METER READING:	
ACCOUNT NO:	CONNECT DATE:	
DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$	Receipt #	CLERK:

ATTACH COPY OF DRIVERS LICENSE OR OTHER PICTURE ID HERE

Please bring completed form to City Hall or email to Amy Lovett at alovett@cityofabbeville.org